
Last Name First Name Event Age Group Place Dist - Ft-In
Foster Meg Discus 50-54 1 87'0"

Mabry Darla Discus 50-54 2 51'5"

Jakstiene Neringa Discus 55-59 1 61'0"

Kemp Carla Discus 55-59 2 59'11"

Latterman Leslie Discus 60-64 1 61'7"

collins cheryl Discus 60-64 2 58'0"

Yeager Linda Discus 60-64 3 41'3"

Ratcliff Rhonda Discus 60-64 4 35'6"

Coombs Joyce Discus 65-69 1 56'11"

Rhoden Suzanne Discus 65-69 2 50'11"

Henderson Susie Discus 65-69 3 46'8"

Dvorak Kathleen Discus 65-69 4 28'7"

Stricklin Carol Discus 70-74 1 38'1"

Ruckstuhl Kekai Discus 70-74 2 33'11"

Long Marcia Discus 70-74 3 33'6"

MEREDITH EVELYN Discus 75-79 1 48'5"

CONANT JOAN Discus 75-79 2 38'2"

MANIS JOYCE Discus 80-84 1 33'4"

PENDERGRAFT ELEANOR Discus 80-84 2 29'4"

Phillips Georgia Discus 85-89 1 21'9"

Cupp Rowena Discus 90-94 1 32'4"

WADE STEVE Discus 50-54 1 145'2"

Pigeon Daniel Discus 50-54 2 85'0"

TUCKER ERIC Discus 50-54 3 74'7"

Flinn Tim Discus 55-59 1 114'10"

touliatos greg Discus 55-59 2 104'7"

VanFleteren Bob Discus 55-59 3 84'6"

Edlin Chris Discus 55-59 4 81'11"

Welch Randy Discus 60-64 1 142'9"

Love Harry Discus 60-64 2 113'8"

Taylor David Discus 60-64 3 96'10"

Beyer Will Discus 60-64 4 94'9"

Myers Joe Discus 65-69 1 136'3"

Mackersie John Discus 65-69 2 116'11"

Thomason Mike Discus 65-69 3 108'0"

TWOMBLY MARK Discus 65-69 4 69'6"

Klay Dale Discus 70-74 1 121'6"

Frey Ernest Discus 70-74 2 72'9"

crawford clark Discus 70-74 3 71'7"

Reddingius Langdon Discus 70-74 4 68'3"

McAfee James Discus 75-79 1 80'10"

Campbell Ed Discus 75-79 2 75'9"

STERLING JIM Discus 75-79 3 71'5"



Disterdick John Discus 75-79 4 69'9"

Lanza Charles Discus 80-84 1 71'4"

SOUTHERLAN BOB Discus 80-84 2 69'1"

ARCHER JAY Discus 80-84 3 62'3"

GREEN CHARLES Discus 85-89 1 85'0"

Del Colle John Discus 90-94 1 44'4"

HARTBARGER CORY Discus 90-94 2 39'10"

BAKER CHARLES Discus 90-94 3 39'3"

Wolf R.G. Discus 90-94 4 27'3"



Last Name First Name Event Age Group Place Dist - Ft-In
Foster Meg High Jump 50-54 1 4'4"

Jakstiene Neringa High Jump 55-59 1 4'11.25"

Kemp Carla High Jump 55-59 2 3'2"

Latterman Leslie High Jump 60-64 1 3'10"

Ratcliff Rhonda High Jump 60-64 2 3'2"

Long Marcia High Jump 70-74 1 3'0"

Stricklin Carol High Jump 70-74 2 3'0"

CONANT JOAN High Jump 75-79 1 2'8"

MANIS JOYCE High Jump 80-84 1 2'8"

Keith Jo-David High Jump 50-54 1 4'6"

VanFleteren Bob High Jump 55-59 1 5'2"

Burton Rick High Jump 55-59 2 5'0"

Heimermann PJ High Jump 55-59 3 4'8"

ALLEN JACKIE High Jump 60-64 1 4'10"

Lee Edwin High Jump 60-64 2 4'8"

Green Steven High Jump 60-64 3 4'6"

Latterman David High Jump 60-64 4 3'10"

Papa Carl High Jump 65-69 1 4'2"

Nelson Eugene High Jump 65-69 2 4'0"

TWOMBLY MARK High Jump 65-69 3 4'0"

VAN ARSDALE DONALD High Jump 65-69 4 3'10"

Klay Dale High Jump 70-74 1 4'0"

Reddingius Langdon High Jump 70-74 2 4'0"

MORRELL ARMANDO High Jump 70-74 3 3'6"

Disterdick John High Jump 75-79 1 3'8"

SOUTHERLAN BOB High Jump 80-84 1 3'6"

Lanza Charles High Jump 80-84 2 3'0"

BAKER CHARLES High Jump 90-94 1 2'10"

Del Colle John High Jump 90-94 2 2'6"

Wolf R.G. High Jump 90-94 3 2'6"



Last Name First Name Event Age Group Place Dist - Ft-In
Foster Meg Javelin 50-54 1 123'7"

Mabry Darla Javelin 50-54 2 55'4"

Vance Sandra Javelin 50-54 3 30'4"

Jakstiene Neringa Javelin 55-59 1 83'7"

Lindsey Betty Javelin 55-59 2 51'10"

Peoples Sharon Javelin 55-59 3 50'6"

Kemp Carla Javelin 55-59 4 40'11"

Latterman Leslie Javelin 60-64 1 72'9"

collins cheryl Javelin 60-64 2 64'4.5"

Yeager Linda Javelin 60-64 3 46'10.5"

Ratcliff Rhonda Javelin 60-64 4 32'0"

Rhoden Suzanne Javelin 65-69 1 48'6"

Coombs Joyce Javelin 65-69 2 45'9"

Henderson Susie Javelin 65-69 3 35'7"

Dvorak Kathleen Javelin 65-69 4 30'6"

Ruckstuhl Kekai Javelin 70-74 1 37'11"

Stricklin Carol Javelin 70-74 2 35'2"

Long Marcia Javelin 70-74 3 35'0"

BUTLER LANA Javelin 70-74 4 32'2"

CONANT JOAN Javelin 75-79 1 31'1"

MANIS JOYCE Javelin 80-84 1 27'7"

PENDERGRAFT ELEANOR Javelin 80-84 2 22'0"

Phillips Georgia Javelin 85-89 1 15'6"

Cupp Rowena Javelin 90-94 1 23'7"

TUCKER ERIC Javelin 50-54 1 62'4"

Parker James CLAY Javelin 55-59 1 170'6"

VanFleteren Bob Javelin 55-59 2 99'11"

gray david Javelin 55-59 3 93'0"

touliatos greg Javelin 55-59 4 82'11"

Gossett Gary Javelin 60-64 1 97'5"

Beyer Will Javelin 60-64 2 89'9"

Cody Eddie Javelin 60-64 3 62'1"

Latterman David Javelin 60-64 4 57'1"

VAN ARSDALE DONALD Javelin 65-69 1 75'2"

kelley patrick Javelin 65-69 2 59'11"

Nelson Rocky Javelin 65-69 3 56'11"

Hirsch David Javelin 70-74 1 90'2"

Klay Dale Javelin 70-74 2 89'8"

Reddingius Langdon Javelin 70-74 3 83'6"

CASSELMAN LARRY Javelin 70-74 4 77'8.5"

CONNOR FRANC Javelin 75-79 1 69'11"

PORT ROGER Javelin 75-79 2 66'10.5"

Campbell Ed Javelin 75-79 3 57'11"



Disterdick John Javelin 75-79 4 49'9"

Lanza Charles Javelin 80-84 1 84'1"

SOUTHERLAN BOB Javelin 80-84 2 59'11"

ARCHER JAY Javelin 80-84 3 56'8"

GREEN CHARLES Javelin 85-89 1 66'0"

Del Colle John Javelin 90-94 1 43'2"

HARTBARGER CORY Javelin 90-94 2 41'5"

BAKER CHARLES Javelin 90-94 3 36'10"

Wolf R.G. Javelin 90-94 4 32'1"



Last Name First Name Event Age Group Place Dist - Ft-In
Jakstiene Neringa Long Jump 55-59 1 16'3.25"

Kemp Carla Long Jump 55-59 2 7'1"

Rollins Susan Long Jump 60-64 1 11'2.5"

Latterman Leslie Long Jump 60-64 2 10'3.75"

collins cheryl Long Jump 60-64 3 7'11.75"

Ratcliff Rhonda Long Jump 60-64 4 6'9.75"

Stricklin Carol Long Jump 70-74 1 8'3"

BUTLER LANA Long Jump 70-74 2 7'8.25"

Long Marcia Long Jump 70-74 3 5'1.5"

CONANT JOAN Long Jump 75-79 1 5'3.25"

MANIS JOYCE Long Jump 80-84 1 3'8.25"

PENDERGRAFT ELEANOR Long Jump 80-84 2 2'8.25"

Cupp Rowena Long Jump 90-94 1 2'5.5"

Keith Jo-David Long Jump 50-54 1 13'7"

Pigeon Daniel Long Jump 50-54 2 10'3.75"

VanFleteren Bob Long Jump 55-59 1 17'7.5"

Heimermann PJ Long Jump 55-59 2 13'2.5"

McWilliams Tim Long Jump 60-64 1 12'9.5"

McIntosh Larry Long Jump 60-64 2 10'10.5"

HOLLOWAY KENTON Long Jump 60-64 3 10'10"

Latterman David Long Jump 60-64 4 8'0.5"

Papa Carl Long Jump 65-69 1 12'1.25"

VAN ARSDALE DONALD Long Jump 65-69 2 10'8.75"

Schumacher Robert Long Jump 65-69 3 10'6.75"

kelley patrick Long Jump 65-69 4 10'2.25"

Hazelwood David Long Jump 70-74 1 10'7.25"

NELSON LARRY Long Jump 70-74 2 9'6.25"

Klay Dale Long Jump 70-74 3 9'5.25"

CASSELMAN LARRY Long Jump 70-74 4 8'3"

Disterdick John Long Jump 75-79 1 8'11.25"

ARCHER JAY Long Jump 80-84 1 8'2.5"

SOUTHERLAN BOB Long Jump 80-84 2 7'4.25"

Deaton Donald Long Jump 80-84 3 7'2.5"

BAKER CHARLES Long Jump 90-94 1 7'1.75"

Del Colle John Long Jump 90-94 2 5'4.75"

Wolf R.G. Long Jump 90-94 3 3'2.25"



Last Name First Name Event Age Group Place Dist - Ft-In
Jakstiene Neringa Pole Vault 55-59 1 7'2.25"

Keith Jo-David Pole Vault 50-54 1 7'0"

VanFleteren Bob Pole Vault 55-59 1 9'6"

Burton Rick Pole Vault 55-59 2 8'6"

Thompson Jim Pole Vault 60-64 1 11'0"

Shelton Peter Pole Vault 60-64 2 10'0"

Lee Edwin Pole Vault 60-64 3 9'0"

Ford Joseph Pole Vault 65-69 1 7'6"

Simpson Samuel Pole Vault 70-74 1 5'0"

SOUTHERLAN BOB Pole Vault 80-84 1 4'6"



Last Name First Name Event Age Group Place Dist - Ft-In
Foster Meg Shot Put 50-54 1 38'1"

Mabry Darla Shot Put 50-54 2 22'7"

Jakstiene Neringa Shot Put 55-59 1 29'11.75"

Kemp Carla Shot Put 55-59 2 25'1.5"

Peoples Sharon Shot Put 55-59 3 20'7.25"

Latterman Leslie Shot Put 60-64 1 25'5.25"

Campbell Mary Shot Put 60-64 2 21'6"

collins cheryl Shot Put 60-64 3 20'10"

Ratcliff Rhonda Shot Put 60-64 4 15'8"

Rhoden Suzanne Shot Put 65-69 1 21'4.25"

Henderson Susie Shot Put 65-69 2 17'11"

Long Marcia Shot Put 70-74 1 16'11.5"

Ruckstuhl Kekai Shot Put 70-74 2 16'9.5"

Stricklin Carol Shot Put 70-74 3 15'7"

BUTLER LANA Shot Put 70-74 4 15'1"

CONANT JOAN Shot Put 75-79 1 19'8"

MANIS JOYCE Shot Put 80-84 1 16'6"

PENDERGRAFT ELEANOR Shot Put 80-84 2 14'7.75"

Phillips Georgia Shot Put 85-89 1 10'5.5"

Cupp Rowena Shot Put 90-94 1 14'0"

WADE STEVE Shot Put 50-54 1 39'8"

Pigeon Daniel Shot Put 50-54 2 29'7.25"

TUCKER ERIC Shot Put 50-54 3 26'3.25"

Flinn Tim Shot Put 55-59 1 40'1.25"

touliatos greg Shot Put 55-59 2 30'5"

VanFleteren Bob Shot Put 55-59 3 28'1.5"

gray david Shot Put 55-59 4 26'4.25"

Love Harry Shot Put 60-64 1 36'1.75"

Welch Randy Shot Put 60-64 2 35'7.25"

Gossett Gary Shot Put 60-64 3 28'6"

Beyer Will Shot Put 60-64 4 28'0.75"

Myers Joe Shot Put 65-69 1 43'2.5"

Thomason Mike Shot Put 65-69 2 35'7"

Mackersie John Shot Put 65-69 3 35'6.5"

Nelson Rocky Shot Put 65-69 4 21'9"

Klay Dale Shot Put 70-74 1 38'0.5"

crawford clark Shot Put 70-74 2 30'1"

Frey Ernest Shot Put 70-74 3 27'11"

RICHARDSON WILLIE Shot Put 70-74 4 27'10"

PORT ROGER Shot Put 75-79 1 26'9.5"

Disterdick John Shot Put 75-79 2 25'5.5"

Campbell Ed Shot Put 75-79 3 23'1"

Lanza Charles Shot Put 80-84 1 30'11.5"



ARCHER JAY Shot Put 80-84 2 25'11.5"

Del Colle John Shot Put 90-94 1 20'5"

HARTBARGER CORY Shot Put 90-94 2 19'7.25"

Davidson John Shot Put 90-94 3 18'9.5"

Wolf R.G. Shot Put 90-94 4 14'1"



Last Name First Name Event Age Group Place Dist - Ft-In
Jakstiene Neringa Triple Jump 55-59 1 35'9"

Rollins Susan Triple Jump 60-64 1 22'9.5"

Ratcliff Rhonda Triple Jump 60-64 2 17'4.25"

collins cheryl Triple Jump 60-64 3 13'11"

Stricklin Carol Triple Jump 70-74 1 17'1"

BUTLER LANA Triple Jump 70-74 2 16'8.5"

Long Marcia Triple Jump 70-74 3 9'10.25"

CONANT JOAN Triple Jump 75-79 1 11'11.25"

MANIS JOYCE Triple Jump 80-84 1 10'4"

VanFleteren Bob Triple Jump 55-59 1 32'10.5"

Burton Rick Triple Jump 55-59 2 25'7.5"

McIntosh Larry Triple Jump 60-64 1 27'8.25"

McWilliams Tim Triple Jump 60-64 2 24'3.75"

HOLLOWAY KENTON Triple Jump 60-64 3 22'2.5"

Schumacher Robert Triple Jump 65-69 1 21'6"

VAN ARSDALE DONALD Triple Jump 65-69 2 21'1.25"

kelley patrick Triple Jump 65-69 3 20'1.25"

Walker Michael Triple Jump 65-69 4 19'10.75"

Klay Dale Triple Jump 70-74 1 20'10.5"

NELSON LARRY Triple Jump 70-74 2 16'8.75"

Disterdick John Triple Jump 75-79 1 18'2"

ARCHER JAY Triple Jump 80-84 1 16'4.25"

SOUTHERLAN BOB Triple Jump 80-84 2 14'7.75"

Wolf R.G. Triple Jump 90-94 1 7'9"


